
Milk River

Two Medic ine River

Ma
ria

s R
ive

r

S ou th Fo rk F lathea dRi ver

Smi thR iver

S u n River

Miss ouri

R iver

Teton River

South Fork Milk
River

Middle Fork Fla thead Rive r

N orth
Fo rk

Bl a
ck fo

ot Ri v
er

Dry Fork Maria s Ri v er

Lake
Elwell
(Tiber

Reservoir)

Pakowki
Lake

St. Mary's Reservoir

Montana
CANADA

§̈¦4

§̈¦315

§̈¦15

£¤501

£¤287

£¤500

£¤87

£¤4

£¤89

£¤200

£¤2

22

86

112

47

103

75

99

98

102

60

86

111
96

98

Conrad

Cut Bank

Fort Benton

Great Falls

Shelby

Choteau

96

66

62

91
73

91
90

100

103
103

102

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(  91 - 110%

!(  71 - 90%
!(  51 - 70%
!(    1 - 50%
k    0%

Snowcourse
GF > 150%
GF 131 - 150%
GF 111 - 130%
GF   91 - 110%

GF   71 - 90%
GF   51 - 70%
GF     1 - 50%
k     0%

Sun-Teton-Marias River Basin
Streamflow Forecast, Snow Water Equivalent

Percentage of Normal
April 1, 2022
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